v.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).26991-26992/2014

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PWD/WRO,RC DIVISION CANTONMENT, TRICHY AND ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANBIR SINGH AND ORS ETC ETC (with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/05/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vairawa A.S., Adv.

Mr. Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

File not received.

List again on 9.8.2017.

(SANJAY PARIHAR) Registrar

MG