SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8317-8334/2017

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PWD/WRO. RC DIVISION, Appellant(s) CANTT. TRICHY & ORS.

VERSUS

KOLLIDAM ARU PATHUKAPPU NALA SANGAM REP. BY ITS Respondent(s) PRESIDENT R. SUBRAMANIAN AND ORS AND ETC

(IA No.96109/2017-INTERVENTION APPLICATION and IA No.96127/2017-VACATING STAY)

Date: 05-12-2017 The matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv. Ms. Maitreyee Mishra, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhansu Palo, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Prasad, Adv. Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

Mr. Mahamaya Chatterjee,Adv. Mr. Gautam Narayan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List the application for intervention in Court along with the main matter.

(SAPNA BISHT)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER